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;~lENDMENl'S TO 
Df:Nf!J, :)RfJvUUH 

CITY <XJ!..Jl'K:IL .MEErJN; 
JULY 3, 1985 

SCI !ffiUI..E FOR 
APPPOPRIJ\.'I'E UN: TS 

APPROVED 

RES. l'KL SS- 77 Cow1cil adopted J{esolution No. 85-77 Hesolution of the I.odi 
City Council anending dental insurance pn:miums for various City 

barqaining units. 
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_.. ______ ~f?UNCIL COl\11\fUNICATI~-· -·-----r---
TO: T~:; CliY COUNCIL DATE NO. 

fROM: Tt\E CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE JUNE 2 4 , 19 8 5 

SUBJECT: 
MEDICAL AL'ID DBNTAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS 

In accordance with previously received Memorandum of 
Understanding, Council is respectfully requested to authorize 
payment for medical insurance and dent a 1 insurance premi urns up 
to the following amounts: 

JLG:vc 

Mar.agement 
Mid-management 
Police 
Fire 
Electric 
General Services 
Maintenance & Operators 
Dispatcher 

Medical 

$214.18 
$214.18 
$214.18 
$214.18 
$196.40 
$199.30 
$199.30 
$199.30 

Dental 

$34.25 
$25.~3 
$25.43 
$23.86 
$23.42 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 

~~~---------
-ASSISTANT CITY MANAGER 



RESOLUTION NO. 85-77 

RESOLt!I'ION OF THE LODI CITY OOT.JNCIL 
AMENDING DENI'AL INSURANCE PREMIUMS 

RESOLVED, that the City Council of the City of Lodi does hereby 
approve paytrent for dental insurance m::>nthly premiums up to the 
following amounts: 

Dated: 

Managerrent 
M.id-managerrent 
Police 
Fire 
Electric 
General Senrices 
Maintenance & Operators 
Dispatcher 

July 3, 1985 

$34.25 
$25.43 
$25.43 
$23.86 
$23.42 
$16.00 
$16.00 
$16.00 

I hereby certify that Resolution No. 85-77 was 
passed and adopted by the City Council of the 
City of Lodi in a regular meeting held July 3, 1985 
by the following vote: 

Ayes: Conncil Members - Pinkerton, Olson, Reid, Snider, and 
Hinchman (Mayor) 

Noes: Council Members - None 

Absent: Conncil Members - None 

Attest: 

~IJ.·~ 
Alice M. Reim:::he 
City Clerk 


